

Arcstream Flexi

- No contract term
- **▼ Time of use with controlled load** tariff

☐ Call 1800170555

arcstream.solutions/energy-made-easy/? $utm_source = energy + made + easy\&utm_medium = refe$ 22&utm_id=Energy+Made+Easy

Estimated price



LOW

\$1,560 with discounts

\$1,560 per year

2 to 3 people

MEDIUM 24.5 kWh/day

16.4 kWh/day

\$**2,160** with discounts

\$2,160 per year

4 to 5+ people

HIGH 30.3 kWh/day \$2,590 with discounts

\$2,590 per year

Estimated prices are based on typical usage in your postcode, with regular usage on weekday afternoons and evenings. Prices are not personal estimates and your household's usage may vary. Prices exclude solar payments, concessions and bonuses.

Plan features

- Monthly billing option
- 10 day cooling off period
- Credit card fees apply
- No exit fees
- Paper bill fees apply
- No move in fee
- Plan prices are not fixed

Pricing

All rates are GST inclusive

6	Daile and the state of	04 (0
General charges	Daily supply charge	91.60 cents/day
	Time of use usage rates	15.30 to 33.40 cents/kWh
Controlled load	Controlled load usage	18.60 cents/kWh
Solar feed-in	8.883 cents/kWh exported	

Contract details

Distributor	TasNetworks
Cooling off period	10 business days
Effective from	1 May 2023

Plan eligibility

This plan is only available if:

You have or acquire a Qcells' Q.HOME battery

Plan eligibility

This plan is only available if:

You have or acquire a Qcells' Q.HOME battery

To be eligible you must have >5kW Solar PV and acquire a 5kW Inverter and QHome Core Battery not <6.8kWh and up to 20.6kWh Battery size. The battery must be a Qcells' Q.HOME battery. For best outcomes we recommend you have a 6.6kW solar PV. For more information please refer to arcstream.solutions or email us at enquiries@arcstream.solutions

Billing and price details

Billing period	Every month
Payment options	Direct debit, Credit card, BPay
Prices are not fixed	Prices are variable and subject to change. For further details on the terms and conditions of the offer, please visit arcstream.solutions or email us at enquiries@arcstream.solutions

Time of use charges

All seasons | 08 Mar - 07 Mar | Mon-Fri

Peak 0700 to 0959 33.40 cents/kWh

Peak 1600 to 2059 33.40 cents/kWh

Off-Peak 1000 to 1559 15.30 cents/kWh

Off-Peak 2100 to 0659

15.30 cents/kWh

All seasons | 08 Mar - 07 Mar | Weekends

Off-Peak 0000 to 2359 15.30 cents/kWh

Controlled load charges

Controlled load usage

Controlled Load All usage 18.60 cents/kWh Seperately metered usage

Solar feed-in

Feed In Tariff | All kWh/day 8.883 cents/kWh exported

Terms and conditions

For further details on the terms and conditions of the offer, please visit arcstream.solutions or email us at enquiries@arcstream.solutions

Additional fee information

For information on additional fees, please call on 1800 170 150

Contact Arcstream

details

Call 1800170555



arcstream.solutions/energy-made-easy/?

 $utm_source = energy + made + easy \& utm_medium = referral \& utm_campaign = december 2 + made + easy \& utm_medium = referral \& utm_campaign = december 2 + made + easy \& utm_medium = referral \& utm_campaign = december 2 + made + easy \& utm_medium = referral \& utm_campaign = december 2 + made + easy \& utm_medium = referral \& utm_campaign = december 2 + made + easy \& utm_medium = referral \& utm_campaign = december 2 + made + easy \& utm_medium = referral \& utm_campaign = december 2 + made + easy \& utm_medium = referral \& utm_campaign = december 2 + made + easy \& utm_medium = referral \& utm_campaign = december 2 + made + easy \& utm_medium = referral \& utm_campaign = december 2 + made + easy \& utm_medium = referral \& utm_campaign = december 2 + made + easy \& utm_campaign = decembe$ 22&utm_id=Energy+Made+Easy

 $\mbox{\bf Energy Made Easy}$ is an Australian Government website where you can compare energy plans. Visit energymadeeasy.gov.au



